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                                              INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COORDINATORS AND ASSISTANTS 

International Relations 
Coordinator:

Prof. Alexandre Palma

e-mail: direcao.ft@ucp.pt/ anagraca@ft.lisboa.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 21 721 41 50

International Relations 
Coordinator:

Prof.ª Adriana Martins

Assistant: Clementina Santos
e-mail: c.santos@fch.lisboa.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 21 721 42 04

Fax: +351 21 721 40 62

International Relations 
Coordinator:

Prof. Gonçalo Matias

Assistant: tbc

e-mail: gmatias@fd.lisboa.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 21 721 41 73

Fax: +351 21 721 41 77

Head of International 
Student Affairs:

Bárbara Soares

e-mail: internationalaffairs.clsbe@ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 21 721 40 66

International Relations 
Coordinator:

Prof.ª Ivone Moreira 

Erasmus - Coordinator: Prof. Orlando Samões
e-mail: samoes@iep.lisboa.ucp.pt
Assistant: Miguel Paim

e-mail:
international.programmes.iep@iep.lisboa.ucp.pt  
/  miguel.paim@iep.lisboa.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 21 721 41 29
Fax: +351 21 727 18 36

Coordinator - Nursing: Prof.ª Liliana Braguez
e-mail: lilianabraguez@ics.lisboa.ucp.pt
Assistant: Joana Almeida

e-mail: international.ics.enf@lisboa.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 21 426 98 30

Fax: +351 21 426 98 20

Institute of Health Sciences
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Católica Lisbon School of 
Business and Economics

Faculty of Theology

Faculty of Human Sciences

Lisbon School of the Faculty of 
Law

Institute for Political Studies



                                              INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COORDINATORS AND ASSISTANTS 

Coordinator: Prof.ª Catarina Botelho
e-mail: cbotelho@porto.ucp.pt
Assistant: Raquel Correia
e-mail: rcorreia@porto.ucp.pt
Tel: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22 619 62 91

Coordinator: Rita Ribeiro
e-mail: rmribeiro@porto.ucp.pt
Assistant: Isabel Tomás
e-mail: itomas@porto.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22 619 62 91

Coordinator:       Prof.ª Guilhermina Castro
e-mail: mcastro@porto.ucp.pt
Assistant: Raquel Correia
e-mail: rcorreia@porto.ucp.pt
Tel: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22 619 62 91

Coordinator: Prof.ª Vânia Sousa Lima
e-mail: vlima@porto.ucp.pt
Assistant: Raquel Correia
e-mail: rcorreia@porto.ucp.pt
Tel: +351 2261962 86
Fax: +351 22 619 62 91

Coordinator: Prof.ª Cristina Luisa M. Silva
e-mail: clsilva@esb.ucp.pt 
Assistant: Mónica Coutinho
e-mail: mcoutinho@porto.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 22 558 00 63
Fax: +351 22 509 03 51

Coordinator - Nursing: Prof. Luís Sá
e-mail: lsa@porto.ucp.pt
Assistant: Mónica Coutinho
e-mail: mcoutinho@porto.ucp.pt
Tel.: +351 22 558 00 63
Fax: +351 22 509 03 51

Campus Foz - Tel.: +351 22 619 62 86 | Fax: +351 22 619 62 91

School of Arts

International Relations Coordinator: Magda Ferro - mferro@porto.ucp.pt

MOBILITY AND INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
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Oporto School of the Faculty of 
Law

Católica Porto Business School

Campus Asprela - Tel.: +351 22 558 00 63 

Faculty of Education and 
Psychology

Faculty of Biotechnology

Institute of Health Sciences

   email: international@porto.ucp.pt



                                              INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS COORDINATORS AND ASSISTANTS 

International Relations 
Coordinator: 

Prof. João Duque

Coordinator (Portuguese 
speaking African countries)

Prof. Salvador Mota

e-mail: smota@braga.ucp.pt

Erasmus Coordinator: Profª. Alexandra Esteves
e-mail: gri@braga.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 253 20 80 75

Fax: +351 253 21 39 40

International Relations 
Coordinator: 

Prof.ª Filomena Capucho

Assistant: Maria da Luz Sá
e-mail: mluz@viseu.ucp.pt

Tel.: +351 232 4195 00

Fax: +351 232 42 83 44Institute of Health Sciences

Department of Economics, 
Management and Social Sciences
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Faculty of Theology & Faculty of 
Philosophy & Social Sciences
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